
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/30/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 978,343
% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 1,027,260

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 1,078,623
1 01/24/26 Sat $23,435,644 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 1,132,555
2 01/26/26 Mon $11,510,310 $28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8% 5th Payment 1,189,182
3 01/28/26 Wed $15,975,932 $40,685,193 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.7% 8.3% 6th Payment 1,248,641

-5.00% -5.00% 4 01/31/26 Sat $22,263,862 $57,440,203 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 3.7% 11.8% 7th Payment 1,311,074
-4.00% -4.00% 5 02/02/26 Mon $11,049,898 $65,755,973 $65,000,000 $29,400,000 2.213 1.9% 13.4% 8th Payment 1,376,627

-10.85% -10.85% 6 02/04/26 Wed $14,242,224 $76,474,177 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.213 2.4% 15.5% 9th Payment 1,445,459
10.00% 10.00% 7 02/07/26 Sat $24,490,248 $94,904,688 $124,000,000 $56,000,000 2.213 4.1% 19.0% 10th Payment 1,517,732

1.00% 1.00% 8 02/09/26 Mon $11,160,397 $103,303,616 $137,000,000 $61,900,000 2.213 1.9% 20.5% 11th Payment 1,593,618
1.16% 1.16% 9 02/11/26 Wed $14,407,434 $114,146,151 $156,000,000 $70,500,000 2.213 2.4% 22.4% 12th Payment 1,673,299
1.40% 1.40% 10 02/14/26 Sat $24,833,111 $132,834,690 $179,000,000 $80,900,000 2.213 4.2% 25.7% 13th Payment 1,756,964

-1.40% -1.40% 11 02/16/26 Mon $11,004,151 $141,116,032 $193,000,000 $87,200,000 2.213 1.9% 27.1% 14th Payment 1,844,812
1.84% 1.84% 12 02/18/26 Wed $14,672,530 $152,158,070 $209,000,000 $94,400,000 2.213 2.5% 28.9% 15th Payment 1,937,053
3.50% 3.50% 13 02/21/26 Sat $25,702,270 $171,500,707 $232,000,000 $104,800,000 2.213 4.3% 31.9% 16th Payment 2,033,905
3.03% 3.03% 14 02/23/26 Mon $11,337,577 $180,032,974 $184,000,000 $83,100,000 2.213 1.9% 33.2% 17th Payment 2,135,601
2.00% 2.00% 15 02/25/26 Wed $14,965,981 $191,295,853 $196,000,000 $88,600,000 2.213 2.5% 34.9% 18th Payment 2,242,381
0.24% 0.24% 16 02/28/26 Sat $25,763,956 $210,684,913 $214,000,000 $96,700,000 2.213 4.3% 37.7% 19th Payment 2,354,500
6.67% 6.67% 17 03/02/26 Mon $12,093,793 $219,786,282 $224,000,000 $101,200,000 2.213 2.0% 39.0% 20th Payment 2,472,225
4.92% 4.92% 18 03/04/26 Wed $15,702,307 $231,603,294 $240,000,000 $108,500,000 2.213 2.7% 40.6% 21st Payment 2,595,836
9.59% 9.59% 19 03/07/26 Sat $28,234,719 $252,851,765 $260,000,000 $117,500,000 2.213 4.7% 43.4% 22nd Payment 2,725,628
5.00% 5.00% 20 03/09/26 Mon $12,698,483 $262,408,203 $268,000,000 $121,100,000 2.213 2.1% 44.6% 23rd Payment 2,861,909

-9.00% -9.00% 21 03/11/26 Wed $14,289,100 $273,161,684 $374,000,000 $169,000,000 2.213 2.4% 46.0% 24th Payment 3,005,005
12.00% 12.00% 22 03/14/26 Sat $31,622,885 $296,959,971 $400,000,000 $180,800,000 2.213 5.3% 48.8% 25th Payment 3,155,255

7.00% 7.00% 23 03/16/26 Mon $13,587,377 $307,185,359 $412,000,000 $186,200,000 2.213 2.3% 50.0% 26th Payment 3,313,018
9.00% 9.00% 24 03/18/26 Wed $15,575,119 $318,906,654 $435,000,000 $196,600,000 2.213 2.6% 51.3% 27th Payment 3,478,668
6.00% 6.00% 25 03/21/26 Sat $33,520,259 $344,132,838 $468,000,000 $211,500,000 2.213 5.6% 54.0% 28th Payment 3,652,602
9.00% 9.00% 26 03/23/26 Mon $14,810,241 $355,278,512 $477,000,000 $215,500,000 2.213 2.5% 55.2% 29th Payment 3,835,232

15.00% 15.00% 27 03/25/26 Wed $17,911,386 $368,758,000 $500,000,000 $225,900,000 2.213 3.0% 56.5% 30th Payment 4,026,994
22.50% 22.50% 28 03/28/26 Sat $41,062,317 $399,660,076 $535,000,000 $241,800,000 2.213 6.8% 59.5% Total 65,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/30/2026
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